
'., Case A s s i o m n t  and Schedulinq Record 
h 

Section 1 - D i v i s i o n  of Records and Rep( q (FAR) Completes 

Docket No. 010523-TC Date Docketed: 04/18/2001 T i t l e :  Cancellation by F lor ida Publ ic Service C m i s s i o n  of Pay 

Company: Arrow Comunications. Inc.  Comnunications. Inc.  f o r  v i o l a t i o n  of Rule 25-4.0161. 
Telephone C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 5826 issued t o  Arrw 

F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecomnunications 
Comani es 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: - 
Last Day t o  Suspend: - Expirat ion:  - 
Referred t o :  ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR RGO SER WAW 
("0" ind icates OPR) 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  RAR i n  10 workdays. 

X X X - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
Time Schedule 

ProqramlModule B l ( k )  

DPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Counsel 

S t a f f  Assiqnments 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

F u l l  C m i s s i o n  - C m i s s i o n  Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i led with RAR: 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

Section 3 - Chairman C m l e t e s  

WNING:  THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
[T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Current CASR rev i s ion  l eve l  
(850) 413-6770 

Due Dates 

1. 
2. 
3 .  
4. 
5 .  
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

Assignments are as follows: 

- Hearing Of f icer(s)  

C m i  s s i  oners 
Exam. 

Where panels are assigned the senior C m i s s i o n e r  i s  Panel Chairman; 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the case. 
Where one C m i s s i o n e r .  a Hearing Examiner o r  a Staf f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  C m i s s i o n  decides the case. 

PSCIRAR-15 (Rev. 2/00) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Approved 

Date: I / 



f i  
.. . .  f~ Case Assiqnment and Scheduling Record 

'-"91n - , .. 

L 
'Section - 1 ~ D i v i s ion  of Records and ReD 19_ ,R) ComDletes 

Docket No. 010523-TC Date Docketed: 04/18/2001 T i t l e :  Cancellat ion by F lo r ida  Public Service Comnission of Pay 

Company: Arrow Communications. Inc Communications. Inc.  f o r  v i o l a t i o n  of Rule 25-4.0161. 
Telephone Cer t i f i ca te  No. 5826 issued t o  Arrow 

F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecomunications 
Companies. 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: - 
Last Day t o  Suspend: - Expirat ion:  - 
Referred t o :  AOM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR RGO SER WAW 
("0" indicates DPR) 

Section 2 - DPR Comletes and returns t o  RAR i n  10 workdays 

X X X - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
Time Schedule 

ProsramlModule B l (k )  

OPR S t a f f  

Staff Counsel 

S t a f f  Assiqnments 

P I s l e r  

F Banks 

Recomnended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

F.l-, Cormission -1 :cmnission Panel - 
necr.ng E x a m i w r  - S U f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i t h  RAR: 04/26/2001 

ARNING: THIS SCllEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING WCUHENT. 
T IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413.6770 
CJrrenr U\SR rev i s ion  l eve l  

_. 

I D  I 
LI 

. S t a f f  Reconmendation 

. Agenda 
PAA 0 rder - PSC C e r t i  f i ca te  Cancel l a t i o n  

Hearing O f f i ce r (  s 1 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 

S t a f f  Counsel 

Assignments are as fol lows: 

_". 

1 ~~ I Comi I ssioners ~ I 1 Hrg. ~ S t a f f  1 
Where panels are assigned the  senior Comnissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Comnissioner. a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. 

PSCIRAR-15 (Rev. 2/00) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Exam. 
JC OS J8 BZ PL 

Prehearing O f f i ce r  

Commissioners 

JC DS JB BZ PL 

Approved. 

Date. 04/26/2001 

r /  



Kay nynn 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Kay nynn 
Monday, March 12,2001 10:42 AM 
Paula Isler 
RE: Arrow Communications, Inc. - TG302 

Sounds good. 

Thanks. 

----original Message---- 
From: Paula Isler 
Sent: Monday, MaKh 12,2001 1042 AM 
To: Kay FlyM 
Subject: R E  Arrow Communications, Inc. - TG302 

OK. I haven't received a copy yet. If I don't get it by the end of the day, I'll let you know so that you can send me a copy. 

--Original Message--- 
From: Kay Flynn 
Sent: Monday, March 12,2001 1040 AM 
To: Paula Isler 
Subject: lE Arrow Communications, Inc. - TG302 

I didn't notice till after I'd sent the first e-mail-they apparently didn't pay  PATS RAFs in 2wO; they indicate "0" for number of pay 
phones in operation also. 

I'll send this to you for collection attempts. Actually, looks like Fiscal did send you a copy, I'll just hold this copy in our pending file. 

-Original Message--- 
From: Paula Isler 
Sent: Monday, March 12,2001 1037 AM 
To: Kay Flynn 
Subject: RE: Arrow Communications, Inc. - TG302 

I would think that is what they are requesting. Question, does the RAF form indicate the company sent its payment for the 2000 
RAF? If yes, you a n  open the docket. If not, send to me for collection attempt because our records show that the 2000 is unpaid. 

----Original Message-.. 
From Kay Flynn 
Sent: Monday, March 12,2001 1034 AM 
To: Paula Mer 
Subject: Arrow Communications, Inc. - TG302 

Paula, we got a copy of one of those RAF forms from ADM, this one for Arrow. I noticed a note written in i t  

Please note we do not operate any pay telephone service. 

Should we take this as a request to cancel their PATS cert? 

Kay 

1 



Matilda Sanders IL.46 c i%r 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

3 Andrea Cowart 
Monday, August 13,2001 219 PM 
CCA - Orders / Notices 
Order / Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 

Filename I Path: 010523or.frb 
Order Type: 

8/13/01 2:19:00 PM 
Docket Number: 010523-TC 

Cancel PAT / Current Yr 

1 


