	Case Assignment and Scheduling Record	
Section 1 - Division of Records and Repo	(RAR) Completes	
Docket No. <u>010523-TC</u> Date Docketed: Company: Arrow Communications, Inc.	<u>04/18/2001</u> Title: Cancellation by Florida Public Telephone Certificate No. 5826 Communications, Inc. for violat F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment F. Companies.	issued to Arrow ion of Rule 25-4.0161.
Official Filing Date: Expir	ution:	
Referred to: ADM ""()" indicates OPR) X	AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PAI	RAR RGO SER WAW
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to RAF	in 10 workdays. <u>Time School</u>	<u>edule</u>
Program/Module B1(k) Staff Assignments PR Staff	_	Due Dates Previous Current
CRs ()	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	
()	10	
()	17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22.	
()	23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29.	
ecommended assignments for hearing nd/or deciding this case:	30. 31. 32.	
Full Commission Commission Panel Hearing Examiner Staff	33. 34. 35.	
ate filed with RAR:	36. 37.	
nitials: OPR Staff Counsel	38. 39. 40.	
ection 3 - Chairman Completes		
- Hearing Officer(s)	Assignments are as follows: - Prehearing	Officer DOCUMENT NO.

		- near	ing t	JITIC	=1 (3)		
	Commissioners					Hrg. Exam.	Staff
ALL	JC	DS	JB	BZ	PL	C.XdIII.	L

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

	- Prehearing Officer					DOCUMENT NO.	
	Commissioners			1	ADM		
	JC	DS	JВ	BZ	PL		
						_	17348-01
A	pprov	ved:					
D	ate:		1				

Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Section 1 - Division of Records and Rep R) Completes Docket No. 010523-TC Date Docketed: 04/18/2001 Title: Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 5826 issued to Arrow Communications, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161. Company: Arrow Communications, Inc. F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Official Filing Date: _ Last Day to Suspend: Expiration: ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PAI RAR RGO SER WAW Referred to: ("()" indicates OPR) <u>X</u> ___ X _ Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to RAR in 10 workdays. Time Schedule WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT.

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.

FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 Program/Module B1(k) Staff Assignments Current CASR revision level Due Dates OPR Staff P Isler 0 Previous Current 07/12/2001 07/24/2001 1. Staff Recommendation Agenda NONE 3. PAA Order - PSC Certificate Cancellation 08/13/2001 NONE Staff Counsel F Banks <u>OCRs</u> () 8. q 10.) 11. 13. 15.) 16. 17. 18. 19. 20.) 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26 . 27 .) 28. 29 30. Recommended assignments for hearing 31. and/or deciding this case: 32 33. Hearing Examiner Commission Panel 34 Staff 35. 36. Date filed with RAR: 04/26/2001 37 38. Initials: OPR 39 Staff Counsel 40. Section 3 - Chairman Completes Assignments are as follows: - Hearing Officer(s) - Prehearing Officer Hrg. Commissioners Staff Commissioners **ADM** Exam. ALL PL JC DS JΒ ΒZ JC DS JB ΒZ

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman; the identical panel decides the case. Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved:

Date: 04/26/2001

* COMPLETED EVENTS

PSC/RAR-15 (Rev. 2/00)

RAR Official Filing: 3/12/01********10:43 AM*******Kay Flynn********

Kay Flynn

From:

Kay Flynn

Sent:

Monday, March 12, 2001 10:42 AM

To:

Paula Isler

Subject:

RE: Arrow Communications, Inc. - TG302

Sounds good.

Thanks.

----Original Message----

From: Paula Isler

Sent: Monday, March 12, 2001 10:42 AM

To: Kay Flynn

Subject: RE: Arrow Communications, Inc. - TG302

OK. I haven't received a copy yet. If I don't get it by the end of the day, I'll let you know so that you can send me a copy.

----Original Message----

From: Kay Flynn

Sent: Monday, March 12, 2001 10:40 AM

To: Paula Isler

Subject: RE: Arrow Communications, Inc. - TG302

I didn't notice till after I'd sent the first e-mail--they apparently didn't pay PATS RAFs in 2000; they indicate "0" for number of pay phones in operation also.

I'll send this to you for collection attempts. Actually, looks like Fiscal did send you a copy. I'll just hold this copy in our pending file.

----Original Message----

From: Paula Isler

Sent: Monday, March 12, 2001 10:37 AM

To: Kay Flynn

Subject: RE: Arrow Communications, Inc. - TG302

I would think that is what they are requesting. Question, does the RAF form indicate the company sent its payment for the 2000 RAF? If yes, you can open the docket. If not, send to me for collection attempt because our records show that the 2000 is unpaid.

---Original Message----

From: Kay Flynn

Sent: Monday, March 12, 2001 10:34 AM

To: Paula Isler

Subject: Arrow Communications, Inc. - TG302

Paula, we got a copy of one of those RAF forms from ADM, this one for Arrow. I noticed a note written in it:

Please note we do not operate any pay telephone service.

Should we take this as a request to cancel their PATS cert?

Kay

DOCUMENT NO

17348-01

Matilda Sanders

1660-FOF

From:

Andrea Cowart

Sent:

Monday, August 13, 2001 2:19 PM

To: Subject: CCA - Orders / Notices Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time:
Docket Number:

8/13/01 2:19:00 PM

Filename / Path:

010523-TC 010523or.frb

Order Type:

Cancel PAT / Current Yr

1010